
 

 

EARLY CHILDHOOD COUNCIL 

  
Approved ECC Meeting Dates Nov. 2013 - Dec. 2014 

Wednesday, November 13, 2013 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, December 11, 2013 No Meeting 

Wednesday, January 08, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, February 12, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, March 19, 2014 
(Moved a week later to avoid Spring Break) Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, May 14, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, June 11, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, July 09, 2014 No Meeting 

Wednesday, August 13, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, September 10, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, October 08, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Regular Meeting 

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 No Meeting 
  

From Bylaws:  "The chair may call a special meeting, and the chair shall call a 
special meeting if requested by three or more members. The call shall state 
the purpose of the meeting." 

 


